Didcot - Blewbury - Harwell Campus

Mondays to Fridays, except Public Holidays

Notes

Bus Number

Didcot, St Birinus School

Didcot, Loyd Park

Didcot, Parkway Station, stop R4
Didcot, Orchard Centre

Didcot, Sandringham Road

East Hagbourne, War Memorial
West Hagbourne, Moor Lane
Upton, Village Hall

Blewbury, The Blueberry

Upton, Village Hall

West Hagbourne, Horse and Harrow PH
Chilton, Main Street

Harwell Campus, Bus Station
Aston Upthorpe, The Chequers PH
South Moreton, The Crown PH
North Moreton

Didcot, Orchard Centre

Didcot, Parkway Station

94

0840
0844
0850
0853

0901
0907
0908
0916
0923

94

1010
1014
1018
1021

1029
1035
1036
1043
1050

94

1140
1144
1148
1151

1159
1205
1206
1213
1220

94

1340
1344
1348
1351
{
{
1359
1405
1406
1413

Fri/ Sch
94S
1430
1438
1445
1449
1454
1457
1503
1507
1514

Hol
94

1510
1514
1518
1521
{
{
1529
1535
1536
1544
1551

M-Th/Sch Fri/Sch

94S 94

1530

1538

1545 1555

1549 1559

15564 1604

1557 1607

1603 {

1607 y

1614 1615
y 1621
{ 1622
y 1630
{

1623

1629

1635

1645

1649

94

1715
1719
1724
1727
)
\
1735
1741
1742
1750
1757

94

1845
1849
1853
1856

1904
1910
1911
1919
1926

Notes:

Sch - Schooldays only

Hol - School Holidays only

Fri - Fridays only

M-Th - Mondays to Thursdays only

rwell Campus - Blewbury - Didcot

Mondays to Fridays, except Public Holidays

Notes

Bus Number

Harwell Campus, Bus Station
Chilton, Main Street

East Hagbourne, War Memorial
West Hagbourne, Moor Lane

West Hagbourne, Horse and Harrow PH
Upton, Village Hall

Blewbury, The Blueberry

Aston Upthorpe, The Chequers PH
South Moreton, The Crown PH
North Moreton

Didcot, St Birinus School

Didcot Girls' School

East Hagbourne, War Memorial
Didcot, Sandringham Road
Didcot, Orchard Centre

Didcot, Parkway Station

M-Th/Sch ~ Hol
94 94
1425 1425
1431 1431
! !
) )
1437 1437
1439 1439
1445 1445
) )
! !
) )
! !
) )
1453 1453
1456 1456
1501 1501
1505 1505

Hol
94
1555
1601

Fri / Sch
94

1633

Notes:

Sch - Schooldays only

Hol - School Holidays only

Fri - Fridays only

M-Th - Mondays to Thursdays only

Didcot - Blewbury - Harwell Campus

Saturdays

Bus Number

Didcot, Parkway Station, stop R4
Didcot, Orchard Centre

Didcot, Sandringham Road

East Hagbourne, War Memorial
Blewbury, The Blueberry

Upton, Village Hall

West Hagbourne, Horse and Harrow PH
Chilton, Main Street

Harwell Campus, Bus Station

94
0840
0844
0848
0851
0859
0905
0906
0913
0920

94
1010
1014
1018
1021
1029
1035
1036
1043
1050

94
1140
1144
1148
1151
1159
1205
1206
1213
1220

94
1340
1344
1348
1351
1359
1405
1406
1413
1420

94
1510
1514
1518
1521
1529
1535
1536
1543
1550

94
1710
1714
1718
1721
1729
1735
1736
1743
1750

Harwell Campus - Blewbury - Didcot

Saturdays

Bus Number

Harwell Campus, Bus Station
Chilton, Main Street

West Hagbourne, Horse and Harrow PH
Upton, Village Hall

Blewbury, The Blueberry

East Hagbourne, War Memorial
Didcot, Sandringham Road

Didcot, Orchard Centre

Didcot, Parkway Station

94

0800
0806
0808
0814
0822
0825
0830
0834

94
0925
0931
0937
0939
0945
0953
0956
1001
1005

94
1055
1101
1107
1109
1115
1128
1126
1131
1135

94
1225
1231
1237
1239
1245
1253
1256
1301
1305

94
1425
1431
1437
1439
1445
1453
1456
1501
1505

94
1555
1601
1607
1609
1615
1623
1626
1631
1635



